Series 50L
Stepping
Solenoids
❏ Uni or Bi-Directional
❏ Maintenance free
❏ 12, 18, 24 or 36 positions
❏ 10,000,000 actuations
❏ Positive action

0.
7
How To Order
Mounting hole Ø = 0.69mm
FOOT MOUNTING
Mounting hole Ø = 4.2mm
FLANGE MOUNTING
Ordering Codes
288  50  - -001  - 0
Mounting Method
5 - Mounting Studs
6 - Flange Mounting
7 - Foot Mounting
Direction
1 - Uni-directional
2 - Bi-directional
Number of Steps
12 - 12 Steps
18 - 18 Steps
24 - 24 Steps
36 - 36 Steps
Coil AWG
Example
Bi-directional, 24 Steps, 24 AWG Coil, Flange Mounting
Order Code: 288650 - 224 - 001 - 024
NSF Controls Limited • Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD21 5EF  •  Tel: +44 (0)1535 661144  •  Fax: +44 (0)1535 661474
Email: sales@nsfcontrols.co.uk  •  Web: www.nsfcontrols.co.uk
In light of continued product development we reserve the right to amend specifications without notice
FM 36870